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Attendee List

University of California, Berkeley

Catherine Albiston

Professor, Law; Professor, Sociology;

Executive Committee Member,

Thelton E. Henderson Center for Social Justice
calbiston@law.berkeley.edu

Heather Archer
Director, Office of Academic Personnel
archer@berkeley.edu

Gibor Basri
Vice Chancellor, Equity and Inclusion; Professor, Astronomy
vcei@berkeley.edu

Janet Broughton
Vice Provost for the Faculty; Professor, Philosophy
broughton@berkeley.edu

Karie Frasch
Director, Faculty Equity and Welfare
kfrasch@berkeley.edu

Edith Ng

Co-Founder, Equity, Inclusion and Diversity Program;
Lecturer, International and Area Studies
edithn@berkeley.edu

Linda Petersen

Associate Director, Operations,
Graduate School of Education
linda.petersen@berkeley.edu

Angelica Stacy

Associate Vice Provost for the Faculty; Professor, Chemistry

astacy@berkeley.edu

University of California, Davis

David Acosta

Associate Vice Chancellor, Diversity and Inclusion;
Chief Diversity Officer for the UC Davis Health System
david.acosta@ucdavis.edu

Vikram Amar

Associate Dean, Academic Affairs, School of Law;
Professor, Law

vdamar@ucdavis.edu

Kyriacos Athanasiou
Chair and Distinguished Professor, Biomedical Engineering
athanasiou@ucdavis.edu

Sophie Barbu
Program Assistant
sibarbu@ucdavis.edu

Linda F. Bisson
Professor, Viticulture and Enology
Ifbisson@ucdavis.edu

Manuel Calderdn de la Barca Sanchez
Professor, Physics
mcalderon at ucdavis.edu

Ed Callahan

Associate Dean, Academic Personnel, School of Medicine;
Professor, Family and Community Medicine
edward.callahan@ucdavis.edu

Colleen Clancy

Professor, Pharmacology; Chair, Affirmative Action and
Diversity, Academic Senate; Professor, Pharmacology
clancyatheart@me.com

Adela de la Torre

Vice Chancellor, Student Affairs;
Professor, Chicana/Chicano Studies
vcstudentaffairs@ucdavis.edu

Jonathan Eisen

Professor, Microbiology and Immunology,
Evolution and Ecology
jaeisen@ucdavis.edu

JoAnne Engebrecht
Professor, Molecular and Cellular Biology
jengebrecht@ucdavis.edu

Katherine Ferrera
Distinguished Professor, Biological Engineering
kwferrara@ucdavis.edu

Yvette Flores
Professor, Chicana/o Studies
yofloresucd@gmail.com
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Paul Griffin

Associate Dean, Faculty, Graduate School of Management;
Professor, Management

pagriffin@ucdavis.edu

Bruce Hartsough

Associate Dean, Academic Personnel, College of Engineering;
Professor, Biological and Agricultural Engineering
brhartsough@ucdavis.edu

Paul Heckman
Associate Dean, School of Education; Professor, Education
peheckman@ucdavis.edu

James Hildreth
Dean and Professor, College of Biological Science
jekhildreth@ucdavis.edu

Jan Hopmans

Associate Dean, College of Agricultural and Environmental
Sciences; Professor, Land, Air and Water Resources
iwhopmans@ucdavis.edu

Denneal Jamison-McClung

Associate Director, UC Davis Biotechnology Program;
Director, BioTech SYSTEM; Lecturer, Plant Biology
dsjamison@ucdavis.edu

Phil Kass

Associate Vice Provost, Faculty Equity and Inclusion;
Professor, Analytic Epidemiology
phkass@ucdavis.edu

Linda Katehi

Chancellor; Professor, Electrical and Computer Engineering;
Professor, Women’s and Gender Studies
chancellor@ucdavis.edu

Susan Kauzlarich
Chair, Chemistry; Professor, Mathematics
smkauzlarich@ucdavis.edu

Louise Kellogg

Professor, Earth and Planetary Sciences; Director,
Computational Infrastructure for Geodynamics
Ihkellogg@ucdavis.edu

George R. (“Ron”) Mangun

Dean, Division of Social Sciences;
Professor of Psychology and Neurology
grmangun@ucdavis.edu

Karen McDonald
Professor, Chemical Engineering and Materials Science
kamcdonald@ucdavis.edu

John Pascoe

Executive Associate Dean, School of Veterinary Medicine;
Professor, Department of Surgical and Radiological Sciences
jrpascoe@ucdavis.edu

Rahim Reed

Associate Executive Vice Chancellor, Campus Community
Relations

rreed@ucdavis.edu

Susan Rivera

Professor, Department of Psychology; Inclusive Campus
Climate Initiative, UC Davis ADVANCE
srivera@ucdavis.edu

Dan Romik
Chair and Professor, Mathematics
romik@math.ucdavis.edu

Michelle Rossi
Graduate Student, Sociology
micro@ucdavis.edu

Kim Shauman

Professor, Sociology; Co-Pl, Associate Director and Co-
Director, Inclusive Campus Climate Initiative, UC Davis
ADVANCE

kashauman@ucdavis.edu

Binnie Singh
Assistant Vice Provost, Academic Affairs
binsingh@ucdavis.edu

Sheryl Soucy-Lubell
Director of Interdisciplinary Research Support
slslubell@ucdavis.edu

Maureen Stanton

Vice Provost, Academic Affairs;
Professor, Evolution and Ecology
mlstanton@ucdavis.edu

Mani Tripathi

Faculty Assistant to the Dean, College of Letters and
Sciences - Mathematics and Physical Sciences;
Professor, Physics

mani@physics.ucdavis.edu

Chris van Kessel

Chair, Plan Sciences;

Professor, Agronomy and Range Sciences
cvankessel@ucdavis.edu

Amparo Villablanca

Professor and Lazda Endowed Chair, Women’s
Cardiovascular Medicine, Department of Internal Medicine,
Division of Cardiovascular Medicine, School of Medicine
avillablanca@ucdavis.edu

Catherine Yang
Associate Professor, Graduate School of Management
yiyang@ucdavis.edu
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Truman Young Joseph Rudnick

Professor, Plant Sciences and Center for Population Biology Dean and Professor, Physical Sciences
tpyoung@ucdavis.edu rudnick@college.ucla.edu
University of California, Irvine Linda Sax
Professor, Education
Howard Gillman [sax@ucla.edu
Provost and Executive Vice Chancellor
provost@uci.edu Victoria Sork
Dean, Life Sciences; Professor, Ecology and Evolutionary
Douglas Haynes Biology and Institute of the Environment
Associate Vice Provost , Equity and Diversity; Director, vsork@college.ucla.edu
ADVANCE Program; Associate Professor, History
dhaynes@uci.edu Weng Kee Wong
Professor, Public Health
David Redmiles wkwong@ucla.edu
Professor, Informatics;
Member, UC Irvine Council on Academic Personnel University of California, Merced

redmiles@ics.uci.edu

Asmeret Behre
Judith Stepan-Norris Assistant Professor, Life and Environmental Sciences
Professor, Sociology; Equity Advisor, Social Sciences AABerhe@UCMerced.edu

jstepann@uci.edu

Lilian P. Davila
Georg Striedter Assistant Professor, Materials Science and Engineering
Professor, Neurobiology and Behavior; Equity Advisor Idavila@ucmerced.edu

gstriedt@uci.edu

Juan C. Meza

Joan Tenma Dean, School of Natural Sciences;
Assistant Vice Chancellor, Academic Personnel Professor, Applied Mathematics
jtenma@uci.edu jcmeza@ucmerced.edu

Jessica Utts David Ojcius

Chair and Professor, Statistics Vice Provost for Academic Personnel;
jutts@uci.edu Professor, School of Natural Sciences

dojcius@ucmerced.edu

Veronica Vieira

Associate Professor, Public Health; Equity Advisor Thomas Peterson
vvieira@uci.edu Provost and Executive Vice Chancellor

twpeterson@ucmerced.edu

University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Riverside

Carole Goldberg
Vice Chancellor, Academic Personnel; Professor, Law Juliann Emmons Allison
cgoldberg@conet.ucla.edu Associate Professor, Political Science;
Director, Interdisciplinary Studies
Lynn Gordon juliann.allison@ucr.edu
Associate Dean, School of Medicine - Diversity Affairs;
Professor, Ophthalmology Darcie McClelland Descalzo
lgordon@ucla.edu Executive Vice President, Graduate Student Association

dmdescalzo@gmail.com

Jonathan R. Hiatt

Vice Dean for Faculty, School of Medicine; Gloria Gonzalez-Rivera
Professor of Surgery Professor, Economics
jhiatt@mednet.ucla.edu gloria.gonzalez@ucr.edu

Susan Drange Lee
Director, Diversity and Faculty Development
sdrangelee@conet.ucla.edu

The UC ADVANCE PAID Program is supported by a grant from the National Science Foundation. Grant No. HRD 1106712



Harry Green

Distinguished Professor, Graduate Division, Earth Sciences;
Director, Central Facility for Advanced Microscopy

and Microanalysis; Chair, University Committee

on Academic Personnel

harry.green@ucr.edu

Cynthia K. Larive

Divisional Dean, Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics
and Astronomy; Professor, Chemistry
cindy.larive@ucr.edu

Andrew Larratt-Smith
Ombudsman
andrew.larratt-smith@ucr.edu

Tiffany Lépez

Professor, Theater, Tomas Rivera Endowed Chair,
College of Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences
tiffany.lopez@ucr.edu

Yolanda Moses

Associate Vice Chancellor, Diversity, Excellence and Equity;
Professor, Anthropology

yolanda.moses@ucr.edu

Katina Napper
Assistant Vice Provost, Academic Personnel
katina.napper@ucr.edu

Karen Pyke
Associate Professor, Sociology
karen.pyke@ucr.edu

University of California, San Diego

Rommie E. Amaro
Assistant Professor, Chemistry and Biochemistry
ramaro@ucsd.edu

Kim Barrett
Dean, Graduate Studies; Professor, Medicine
kbarrett@ucsd.edu

Adam J. Burgasser
Associate Professor, Physics
aburgasser@ucsd.edu

Glynda Davis
Senior Diversity Officer, Equity Diversity and Inclusion

gdavis@ucsd.edu

Jeanne Ferrante
Professor, Computer Science and Engineering
ferrante@ucsd.edu

Negin Nazarian
PhD Student, Mechanical Engineering
vpfinance@gsa.ucsd.edu

Heather Ramey
PhD Student, Theater
hramey@ucsd.edu

Emily E. Roxworthy

Chair, University Committee on Affirmative Action
and Diversity; Associate Professor, Theatre
eroxworthy@ucsd.edu

Elizabeth Simon

Director, Center for Teacher Development,

Office of Graduate Studies; LSOE, Computer Science
esimon@ucsd.edu

University of California, San Francisco

Brian Alldredge
Vice Provost, Academic Affairs; Professor, Clinical Pharmacy
brian.alldredge@ucsf.edu

Elena Fuentes-Afflick
Vice Dean, Academic Affairs; Professor, Pediatrics
efuentes@sfghpeds.ucsf.edu

Renée Navarro

Vice Chancellor, Diversity and Outreach;
Professor, Anesthesia and Perioperative Care
renee.navarro@ucsf.edu

Elizabeth Ozer

Professor, Pediatrics; Director, Research and Evaluation,
Office of Diversity and Outreach

ozere@peds.ucsf.edu

Sharon Youmans
Vice Dean and Professor, School of Pharmacy
youmanss@pharmacy.ucsf.edu

University of California, Santa Barbara

Ricardo Alcaino

Director, Office of Equal Opportunity and Sexual
Harassment/Title IX Compliance
ricardo.alcaino@oeosh.ucsb.edu

Omer Blaes
Professor and Chair, Physics
blaes@physics.ucsb.edu

Amr El Abbadi
Professor, Computer Science

amr@cs.ucsb.edu

Maria Herrera-Sobek

Associate Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Academic
Policy; Professor, Chicana and Chicano Studies
maria.sobek@evc.ucsb.edu

Beth Schneider
Professor, Sociology; Director, McNair Scholars Program
schneider@soc.ucsb.edu
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Pierre Wiltzius

Dean, Mathematical, Life and Physical Sciences,
College of Letters and Science; Professor, Physics
MLPSdean@Ltsc.ucsb.edu

University of California, Santa Cruz

Olof Einarsdottir
Professor, Chemistry and Biochemistry

olof@ucsc.edu

Nancy Furber
Principal Analyst, Academic Personnel Office

furber@ucsc.edu

Melissa Jurica

Associate Professor, Molecular, Cell and Developmental
Biology

mjurica@ucsc.edu

Ingrid Parker

Professor, Ecology and Evolutionary Biology;
CAAD representative

imparker@ucsc.edu

Christina Ravelo
Professor, Ocean Sciences

acr@ucsc.edu
University of California Office of the President
Susan Carlson

Vice Provost, Academic Personnel; Professor, English
susan.carlson@ucop.edu

Marc Goulden

UC ADVANCE PAID Evaluator; Director, Data Initiatives,
Faculty Equity and Welfare

goulden@berkeley.edu

Pamela Jennings
Director, Graduate Studies
pamela.jennings@ucop.edu

David Lang
Workforce Data Analyst
david.lang@ucop.edu

Amy Lee
Director, Diversity, Labor and Employee Relations
amyk.lee@ucop.edu

Jennifer Lipscomb
Publications Production Specialist, Academic Personnel
jennifer.lipscomb@ucop.edu

Sheila O’Rourke
Director of Faculty and Postgraduate Initiatives
sorourke@berkeley.edu

Nancy Tanaka
Executive Director, Academic Personnel
nancy.tanaka@ucop.edu

Sharon Thomas
Policy and Compensation Analyst
sharon.thomas@ucop.edu

Matthew Xavier
Data Coordinator, Academic Personnel
matthew.xavier@ucop.edu

University of California Student Association

Louise Hendrickson

Interim Executive Director, Student Affairs;

Director, University Affairs, Council on University Affairs
and Collective Bargaining

ed@ucsa.org

George Washington University

Jeffrey Steiger

Artistic Director, Center for the Application
and Scholarship of Theater
jeffreyallensteiger@gmail.com

Harvard University

Todd Benson

Associate Director, Surveys and Analysis; Collaborative
on Academic Careers in Higher Education (COACHE),
Graduate School of Education
todd_benson@gse.harvard.edu

Kiernan Mathews

Director, Collaborative on Academic Careers in Higher
Education (COACHE), Graduate School of Education
kiernan_mathews@gse.harvard.edu

University of Texas —Pan American

Ala Qubbaj
Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs;
Professor, Mechanical Engineering

qubbaj@utpa.edu

Yale University

Meg Urry

Israel Munson Professor, Physics and Astronomy; Director,
Yale Center of Astronomy and Astrophysics
meg.urry@yale.edu
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